
    Teslin Tlingit Council Email/Phone Directory  

Executive Department   867-390-2532 
Extensions 

 

CEO – Naa Shaáde Háni   Eric Morris  301 Eric.morris@ttc-teslin.com  

Deputy Naa Shaáde Háni   Alex Oakley 319 Alex.oakley@ttc-teslin.com  

Executive Director (acting) Wes Wirth  304 Wes.wirth@ttc-teslin.com  
Executive Director 
Assistant 

Kathryn Porter 407 Kathryn.porter@ttc-teslin.com  

Executive Manager Nitin Singh 303 Nitin.singh@ttc-teslin.com  
Executive Assistant Dylan Jackson 302 Dylan.jackson@ttc-teslin.com  

Executive Office Clerk Ellen Fournier 305 Ellen.fournier@ttc-teslin.com  

 TTC Speaker / Chairman Bob Magill 307 Bob.magill@ttc-teslin.com  

Policy Analyst Trainee Melanie McLeod 310 Melanie.douville@ttc-teslin.com  
Records Manager CJ Marion Sheldon 320 Corrine.sheldon@ttc-teslin.com  

Records Administrator Phillip McLeod 349 Phillip.mcleod@ttc-teslin.com  

Communications 
Coordinator 

Jade McGinty 306 Jade.mcginty@ttc-teslin.com  

Clan & Communications 
Clerk 

Charles Jules 309 Charles.jules@ttc-teslin.com  

Receptionist Mildred Jackson 300 Ttc.reception@ttc-teslin.com  
Whitehorse Information 
Officer 

Marijayne Vance 867-456-4805 
Ext: 21 

Marijayne.vance@ttc-teslin.com  

Executive Council    _executive@ttc-teslin.com  
Executive Elder Barbara Hobbis - Exec.elder@ttc-teslin.com  

Executive Youth Rep.  Shania Hogan - Shania.hogan@ttc-teslin.com  

Dèshìtàn Councillor Kyle Keenan - Kyle.keenan@ttc-teslin.com  
Kùkhhittàn Councillor Sandy Smarch - Sandy.smarch@ttc-teslin.com  

Yanyèdi Councillor Duane Gastant 
Aucoin 

- gastant@ttc-teslin.com  

Ishkìtàn Councillor Leslie McMillan 391 Leslie.mcmillan@ttc-teslin.com  
Dakhl’awèdí Councillor Roger Smarch - Roger.smarch@ttc-teslin.com  

Implementation & 
Negotiations 

   

Director  Kim Smarch 323 Kim.smarch@ttc-teslin.com  

Citizenship Registrar Martina Baker 324 Martina.baker@ttc-teslin.com  

Workforce Development (WFD)   

Director James Smarch 315 James.smarch@ttc-teslin.com  

Administrator/Staff Skills Valerie Tizya 316 Valerie.tizya@ttc-teslin.com  

Recruitment & Staff 
Relations 

Michelle Fox 317 michelle.fox@ttc-teslin.com 
 

Community Skills 
Development 

Carlene Hycha 318 Carlene.hycha@ttc-teslin.com  

Language 
Coordinator/Instructor 

Tim Hall 321 Tim.hall@ttc-teslin.com  

Sr. Education Support 
Worker 

Robin Smarch 867-390-2912 Robin.smarch@ttc-teslin.com  
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Whitehorse Education 
Support 

Lenora Minet 867-667-8665 Lenora.minet@ttc-teslin.com 

WFD/H&S Driver Jim Clark Cell: 
867-336-3515

Finance 
Director Orlando Cochingco 340 Orlando.cochingco@ttc-

teslin.com 

Sr. Finance Officer Bernadette Morris 341 Bernadette.morris@ttc-
teslin.com 

Assistant Finance Director Lukeman Ibrahim 342 lukman.ibrahim@ttc-teslin.com 

Investment & Banking Darryl Kremer 343 Darryl.kremer@ttc-teslin.com 

Finance Officer/Project 
Support 

Bonnie Charlie 867-456-4805 Bonnie.charlie@ttc-teslin.com 

Finance Officer Assistant Marianne Keenan 345 Marianne.keenan@ttc-
teslin.com 

Accounts Payable Jody Sydney 346 Jody.sydney@ttc-teslin.com 

Finance Supervisor Mohammed 
Aldawsari 

347 Mohammed.aldawsari@ttc-
teslin.com 

Accounts Receivable Savana Kremer 348 savana.kremer@ttc-teslin.com 
Payroll & Benefits Jari Smarch 351 Jari.smarch@ttc-teslin.com 

 

IT Technician Linda Magill 325 Linda.magill@ttc-teslin.com 
Heritage 

Director (acting) Melanie 
McLeod 

330 Melanie.douville@ttc-teslin.com 

Administrative Assistant Roberta Jackson 331 Roberta.jackson@ttc-teslin.com 

Business/Marketing 
Manager 

332 

Community Arts/Events 
Coord. 

Autum Jules 333 Autum.jules@ttc-teslin.com 

Collections Manager Annie Johnston 334 Annie.johnston@ttc-teslin.com 

Reception/Interpreters 335 

Lands & Heritage / 
Resources 

Director Emmie Fairclough 370 Emmie.fairclough@ttc-
teslin.com 

Administrative Assistant Rachael Blake-Elias / 
Aaren Hajash 

373 Rachael.blake-elias@ttc-
teslin.com 
lands.reception@ttc-teslin.com 

Lands Reception Lands.reception@ttc-teslin.com 

Natural Resources 
Manager 

Hannah Turner 374 Hannah.turner@ttc-teslin.com 

Lands Manager Randy Keleher 375 Randy.keleher@ttc-teslin.com 
Renewable Resources 
Coord. 

Gillian Rourke 376 Gillian.rourke@ttc-teslin.com 

GIS Administrator 
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Sr. Game Guardian Richard Dewhurst 377 Richard.dewhurst@ttc-
teslin.com  

L&R Environmental 
Technician 

Stephan Howarth 378 Stephan.howarth@ttc-
teslin.com  

L&R Planning Manager Dorothy Cooley 362 Dorothy.cooley@ttc-teslin.com  
Heritage Manager Michael Campbell 336 Michael.campbell@ttc-

teslin.com  

Health & Social (HSD)   
Director Soulia Pourabdi 384 Soulia.pourabdi@ttc-teslin.com  

Community Safety Officer 
Manager 

Jeff Myke 380 Jeff.myke@ttc-teslin.com  

Diversion Coordinator Bev Morris 365 Bev.morris@ttcjustice.com  
Office Manager Lori Joe 381 Lori.joe@ttc-teslin.com  

Family Case Worker Lisa Boutilier 382 Lisa.boutilier@ttc-teslin.com  

Service Program Navigator  364  

Health Case Worker Dalelyn Secord 383 Dalelyn.secord@ttc-teslin.com  

Home Support Worker Fay Vienneau 385 Fay.vienneau@ttc-teslin.com  

Traditional Advisor MaryRose Sydney 386 Maryrose.sydney@ttc-
teslin.com  

Meals on Wheels Marie-willow Secord  Meals.cook@ttc-teslin.com  

Temporary Financial 
Assistance  
(TFA) Intake Clerk 

Sarah Fox 358 Sarah.fox@ttc-teslin.com  

Prenatal Coordinator Laura Nolan 371 Teslin.prenatal@ttc-teslin.com  

ELCC Manager Patty Wiseman 369 Patty.wiseman@ttc-teslin.com  
Capital & Infrastructure (C & I )   

Director (acting) Wes Wirth 392 Wes.wirth@ttc-teslin.com  

Planning Development 
Officer 

Scott Ward 388 Scott.ward@ttc-teslin.com  

Safety Officer Vern Davies 360 Vern.davies@ttc-teslin.com  

Office Manager  Leslie McMillan 395 Leslie.mcmillan@ttc-teslin.com  

Administrative Assistant  391  

Sr. Project Manager  393  

Property Maintenance 
Officer 

Daniel Morin 394 Dan.morin@ttc-teslin.com  

Building Operator Michael Smarch 357 Mike.smarch@ttc-teslin.com  
Light Duty Mechanic Don Magill / Travis 

Wolfe 
326 Travis.wolfe@ttc-teslin.com  

Housing On Call 
Emergency 

 Cell:  
867-384-0190 

 

Justice    

Chief Peacemaker  403  

Sr.Exec.Assistant to 
Peacemakers 

 402  

Justice Implementation 
Coord. 

Georgina Sydney 400 Georgina.sydney@ttcjustice.com  
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Administrative Assistant Mary Bob 401 Mary.bob@ttc-teslin.com  

 

mailto:Mary.bob@ttc-teslin.com

